
136545 
136544 
136545 
136546 
1356547 
1356548 © 
156549 
136550 
156551 
1356552 
1356555 
136554 
136555 
136556 
136557 
156558 
136559 
156560 
136561 
136562 
136565 
156564 
136565 
136566 
136567 
136568 
136569 
136570 
136571 
136572 
136575 
136574 
136575 
136576 
136577 
136578 
136579 
136580 
136581 
136582 
136583 
136584 
136585 
136587 
136588 
136589 
136590 
136591 

' 136592 
136595 
136596 
136597 
136598 
136599 
136600 
136609 
136610 
136811 
136613 
136614 
136619 
136621 
136622 
136623 
136624 
136625 
136626 
136627 
136628 
136629 
156631 
136632 
156633 - 
136634 
136655 
136656 
136637 °° 
136638 
136639 
136640 
136642 
136647 
136648 
156649 
156650 
136652 
136655 
136654 
136655 
136656 
136657 
136658 
136659 
136660 
136661 
13662 
156665 

1356664 

Rachel Williams 
May Wilson 
Mrs.J.H.West brook 
dJawephine Tootle 
Edna M Thompson 
Mary D Veney 
Margaret J Shanafelt 
Harriett Shelton 
Emma Thompson 

- Nora Rose 

Daisy Russell 
Ethel M Short 
Nettie Nail 
Maude Piatt 
Sarah Ross 
Mary Jeanguenat 
Audry McCaslin 
Iuda Mosier 
Rose E Lockwood 
Ola Bacon 
Emma Hare 
“Rhoda Cirttenden 
‘Anna Andrews 
Ida F Buffington 
Mabel Armstrong 
Mrs.C.C.Briggs 
Lena Benedict 
Dora Combs 
Dora Deck 
Stella Massey 
Nancy Chronic 

. Ida Lester 
. Rosa L Clark 

Rosa Axley 
Ferne K Miller 

Gertrude Daniel 

. Treasurer 

- Co,Assessor 
Western Union 
Co-Operative Pub.Co. 
J F Lawrence 

' J F Lawrence 

°" M V Cline 
* Nathan Martin 
“CH Leaf 

> County Clerk 
Miscl Co. Officers 

Charitable 

County Court 
Co.Cupt. 
W F Randall 

Clerk C P Court 

Bailiffs C P Court 

Reporters C P Court 
Judges C P Court 
Nelle Jones 

Sheriff 
Effie Hendricks 
Mowbray Und.’o. 
News Dispatch P & A Co. 

G E Hartshorne 
Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty Co - 
Field Staty Co. 
J F Lawrence ° 
J F Lawrence 
J F Lawrence 
Hopkins Company 
Hopkins Company 
8S P Kenton . 
Mid West Ptg.Yo. 
Noel Boulware Co. 
Humane Society 
Tulsa Book Store 

S P Kenton 
LC Smith T W Co. 
Sattler TW Co. 
Underwood T W Co. 
Tulsa Rub.°otp.Wks. 
EE Bateman 

Bessie J Winkler 
Cc J Hindman 

Althea Turner 
Commercial Ptg.Co. 
Commercial Ptg.Co,. 
W E Pinion . 
W A Inhofe: — 
J H Smitherman 

Industrial Const. So. 
Knoles and Green 

Public Service Co. 
Patterson Steel Co. 
Nichols Wire Sheet So, 
Hudson Wire and Iron Co. 
Corson Roofing [So 
Southern Cornice Wks. 
J L Jennings 

W D McCoy 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Msgs. 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Services 
Expenses 
Ex penses 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Supplies 

- Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Services 
Payroll 
Pension 
Services 
Supplies 
Salary 
Supplies 

pplies 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Repairs 
Repairs 
ga ry 
Supplies 
“upplies 
Expenses 
Books 
Expenses 
Repairs 
ervices 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Reg. Vit.Stat. 
Salary 
Salary 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Salary 
Expenses 
Rep e. Bldg. 

Pibge 
gaberial, Labor, etc. 
Steel for Grandstand 
Supplies - 
Fencing 
Roof 
Gutters 
Concrete work 
Painting 

10.00 
12.00 
10.00 
10.00 
12,00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10,00 
15.00 
10.00 
8.00 

10.00 
10.00 
12.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
15.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.,00° 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

2,408.33 
1,508.34 

32 
197.45 
37.65 
39.73 
12.00 
6.93 

6.93 
3,080,00 
3,380.00 

583.00 
583.33 
700.00 
18.30 

1,420.00 
400.00 
600.00 

1,200.00 
20.00 

3,785.00 
10.00 
37.00 
35.00 

125.00 
2.25 

18.20 
19.62 
20.27 
7.50 
4,77 

15.55 
89.05 

150.00 
25.00 
3.40 

102.94 
1.25 

25.00 
10.50 
8.50 
1.25 
1.00 
5 00 

160 .00 
50.00 

150 .00 
49.75 
62.25 
45.18 
70.00 
54,80 

17,921.96 
797.90 

2,640.42 
2,045 .38 

165.40 
554,98 
240,00 

503.28 
110.00 


